OVERPAYMENT REFUNDS OVER $2,500

ACCOUNT #

DATE

CHECK #

AMOUNT

REASON

302230

1/8/2021

5855

$2,860.14

MORTGAGE COMPANY PAID ON WRONG ACCOUNT

Alfiddd

In compliance with Chapter 31.11 of Texas Pr%erty Tax Code, the above listed accounts have refunds in excess of $2,500.C0. X1AlL _HSdn

Approved in Commissioners Court this

day of

SANS

County JuJée

,2020.
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